PLANTERS BROKERS LIMITED

Progressive Tower (6th Floor), 1837, Sk. Mujib Road, Agrabad, Chittagong.

GARDEN AVERAGE

GARDEN NA

NEW SEASON

BRINDABON
RANGAPANI
RANGAPANI A/C
SAGURNAL A/C.
GREEN CARE AGRO.

KALITI A/C B.T.R.I.

Total:

IN SALE NO. 12

IN SALE NO. 12

PKGS WT (KG) AVG.PRICE

202

120

240

20

582

11,080.20

6,582.70

13,165.40

1,097.00

31925.30

269.70

268.33

269.33

259.00

268.90

UPTO SALE NO. 12

PKGS

1033

680

1490

195

395

3801

WT (KG) AVG. PRICE

56,666.60

37,299.60

81,732.60

10,698.10

21,840.00

438.00

208674.90

238.63
243.04
236.85
230.95
206.47
202.75

234.89
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